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Crew

CHANIOTAKIS / WACHELDER
GUNS / BEHAEGHE
DUMORTIER / CRACCO
QUIRIINEN / NYS

BEATSE / WORMMEESTER
JACOBS / VAN LOOCK
STIENEN / PEERLINGS
STRATING / LUIJENDIJK
GEVERS / VAN DOOREN

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

BENE TEAM RALLLY 2023

TOUR - RSB2

Nat

Car

Jaguar E-type v12
Triumph TR3A
Renault R5 Alpine
Citroén Dyane
Volvo 1800S
Opel Monza
Triumph TR7
Peugeot 404C

Lancia Delta Integrale

11/03/2023, 19:28:38

18
106

Total

10
19
39
a1
49
56
71
101
195

Prev.

+9

+20

+2

+8

+7

+15

+30

+94

1st

+9
+29
+31
+39
+46
+61
+91

+185

Page 10of 1



